
Advent Eucharistic Adoration with Reconciliation  
 

 Wednesday, December 6, 13 and 20  

 6:30—7:30pm 
 

 

Advent Reconciliation with Mass 
 

For Advent, we have extended our Regular Confession Times as follows: 

 Tuesday, December 12  

 6—6:30pm AND following Mass, from 7—7:30pm  

 Thursday, December 14  

 6—6:30pm AND following Mass, from 7—7:30pm  

 Saturday, December 16  

 3:30—4:30pm (before Mass) 

 Sunday, December 17 (added) 

 9—9:45am (before Mass) 

 
 

Christmas Week to the Feast of Mary, Holy Mother of God (New Year’s) 
 

4th Sunday of Advent (Sunday Obligation) 

  Saturday, December 23  

 4:30 pm 

 Sunday, December 24  

 10:00 AM  
 

Christmas (Day of Obligation) 

 Sunday, December 24  

 4:30 PM Children’s Pageant 

 8:00 PM 

 Midnight 

 Monday, December 25  

 10:00 AM 
 

Feast of the Holy Family (Sunday Obligation)  

 Saturday, December 30  

 4:30 PM 

 Sunday, December 31  

 10:00 AM  
 

Feast of Mary, Holy Mother of God (Day of Obligation)  

 Sunday, December 31  

 5:00 PM  (*Note* no 8:00 PM Mass) 

 Monday, January 1 

 10:00 AM 
 

 
Know the Mercy 

and Love of God 


